
Classement 

général
Dossard Nom Prénom  Centre d'affectation

1 25 TISSERAND PAUL CIP LURE

2 24 SOLDEVILA GAYLOR CIP HERICOURT

3 5 SAUNIER THOMAS CI FRETIGNEY

4 26 SIMON THIBAUT CIP LURE

5 23 BOISSON MARTIAL CIP HERICOURT

6 61 LACREUSE ADRIEN CPI PLANCHER LES MINES

7 62 HELLEU STÉPHANE ETAT MAJOR

8 60 WOLFER ROMAIN CPI PESMES

9 20 BROCARD THOMAS CIP GRAY

10 43 BILLEREY SCOTT CIP LUXEUIL

11 42 TISSERAND FRANCOIS CIP LUXEUIL

12 51 RUSSY CLEMENT CIP VESOUL

13 52 COURTEJOIE THEO CIP VESOUL

14 27 MAZUY JOHAN CIP LURE

15 58 VALOT YAN CPI DES COMBES

16 45 ANDRÉ GILLES CIP LUXEUIL

17 16 RAIDRON FARID CI PORT SUR SAONE

18 49 LAPOIRIE DYLAN CIP VESOUL

19 66 TAILHARDAT FABRICE ETAT MAJOR

20 7 GIMENO LUDOVIC CI FRETIGNEY

21 41 AIMÉ DIMITRI CIP LUXEUIL

22 48 GIRARD FABRICE CIP VESOUL

23 46 LEMEU QUENTIN CIP LUXEUIL

24 21 RICHARD MATHIS CIP HERICOURT

25 17 CHARRIERE JEAN-CLAUDE CI RIOZ

26 29 ODIN FREDERIC CIP LURE

27 44 FOURNIER LOIC CIP LUXEUIL

28 63 TAILHARDAT JEREMY ETAT MAJOR

29 2 QUILLET ANTONY CI COMBEAUFONTAINE

30 8 MARQUES CARLOS CI FRETIGNEY

31 6 CHOPARD PIERRE CI FRETIGNEY

32 56 MENIERE PHILIPPE CPI CONFLANS SUR LANTERNE

33 18 BERNARD DENIS CI SAINT REMY

34 22 HIRLEMANN MEHDI CIP HERICOURT

35 1 VALLIER PASCAL CI COMBEAUFONTAINE

36 31 JULLOT CEDRIC CIP LURE

37 37 LAROCHE DAMIEN CIP LURE

39 28 MATEUS VIRGINIO CI SAINT LOUP

40 65 VIENNET GILLES ETAT MAJOR

41 64 BEL FRANCK ETAT MAJOR

42 38 GALLOTTE ALEXIS CIP LURE

43 59 DELON PASCAL CPI MOFFANS

44 14 VARINICH STÉPHANIE CI PORT SUR SAONE

45 15 GUILLAUME CANDICE CI PORT SUR SAONE

46 53 PRAOM MARGAUX CIP VESOUL
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47 9 CHARTIER THIERRY CI FRETIGNEY

48 30 MOREL NICOLAS CIP LURE

49 57 CLERC CORALINE CPI CONFLANS SUR LANTERNE

50 50 DEBOST JULIE CIP VESOUL

51 55 TALLEUX NICOLAS CPI AILLEVILLERS

52 40 MORANZONI CHLOE CIP LURE

53 19 LAPREVOTE TOM CIP GRAY

54 32 GAUDIN MICKAEL CIP LURE

55 54 PEREIRA ROSELYNE CIP VESOUL

56 11 DELAITRE ERIC CI JUSSEY

57 12 TRANCHEVEUX MICKAEL CI JUSSEY

- 33 VAUCHEROT LAURENT CIP LURE

- 35 MATHIEU VINCENT CIP VESOUL

- 3 MANGIN XAVIER CI FOUGEROLLES



Classement 

général
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 226 MUNIER MATEO JSP VESOUL

2 220 BRAND GABRIEL JSP VESOUL

3 123 COTTINY LOLA JSP GRAY

4 111 FAIVRE MATHIS CIP LURE

5 182 MILLET ALBAN JSP LURE

6 163 HUET - ALEMANT LEANDRE JSP LURE

7 116 MANGEL MATTEO CIP LURE

8 148 GIRARDOT ROMAIN JSP GRAY

9 189 PASCAUD ARTHUR JSP LUXEUIL

10 141 MASSON ANDREW JSP GRAY

11 118 TALLEUX ENORA CPI AILLEVILLERS

12 216 POIRET JEANNE JSP VESOUL

13 178 LAB MELINA JSP LURE

14 137 SCHEPENS ELIOT JSP GRAY

15 159 SCHOENFELDER MATIS JSP HERICOURT

16 198 CALAND YANIS JSP LUXEUIL

17 119 HULIN NOAH JSP GRAY

18 203 BOUILLET AXEL JSP VESOUL

19 221 CARRY CAMILLE JSP VESOUL

20 112 BARROS DIEGO CIP LURE

21 219 AOUADI BADREDDINE JSP VESOUL

22 181 LUZET VUILLEMARD NOA JSP LURE

23 100 MICHEL MAXANDRE CI CHAMPAGNEY

24 113 BREVOT RYANN CIP LURE

25 109 MONNIER MAELISSE CIP LURE

26 108 SAUTERAUD LOIS CIP LURE

27 212 MOLIN MATHYS JSP VESOUL

28 160 THUILLIER FLEURINE JSP HERICOURT

29 122 SOITOUX AXELLE JSP GRAY

30 110 LAMBOLEY LÉNA CIP LURE

31 225 DUFILS EVAN JSP VESOUL

32 209 LOCARINI ANGELO JSP VESOUL

33 128 FLAMAND LAURA JSP GRAY

34 199 GALLOUL SAMY JSP LUXEUIL

35 215 PINOT NATHAN JSP VESOUL

36 174 SEPULCHRE Valentine JSP LUXEUIL

37 190 MARTINELLI MAEL JSP LUXEUIL

38 107 LORION ALAN CIP LURE

39 165 BULHER BENOIT JSP LURE

40 164 ROS VEASMA JSP LURE

41 202 BLANCHARD MARIE JSP VESOUL

42 132 TROY LILIAN JSP GRAY

43 140 GUICHARD RYAN JSP GRAY

44 171 MITAULT ETAN JSP LURE

45 167 GALMICHE JEANNE JSP LURE

46 131 FERRAND MAXIMILIEN JSP GRAY

47 125 VIEILLE THÉO JSP GRAY

Général Course 2



48 135 RICHARD LÉA JSP GRAY

49 217 RIBARD VALENTINE JSP VESOUL

50 193 BURGON-BAUCHE LOAN JSP LUXEUIL

51 224 VIENNOT CAPUCINE JSP VESOUL

52 229 BARBAY CLEIA JSP LURE

53 228 WICKY LEA JSP VESOUL

54 211 MAITRE ELOÏSE JSP VESOUL

55 205 DELAITRE OPHÉLIE JSP VESOUL

56 136 JULIEN ZOÉ JSP GRAY

57 172 WATTELET NATHAN JSP LURE

58 223 LABBAYE CLEMENTINE JSP VESOUL

59 134 BOUVIER ROXANE JSP GRAY

60 153 TRAPPLER MANON JSP HERICOURT

61 144 ROUBY TIMOTHÉ JSP GRAY

62 192 DAIME NATHANAEL JSP LUXEUIL

63 106 AYMONIER ELIAS CIP LURE

64 102 CHARPENTIER LEANA JSP HERICOURT

65 206 FOURE VALENTIN JSP VESOUL

66 133 LACOMBE BENJAMIN JSP GRAY

67 166 GALLAND NAIA JSP LURE

68 138 COURVOISIER CLÉMENCE JSP GRAY

69 104 GUYOT LINDSAY JSP HERICOURT

70 214 NICHINI NINA JSP VESOUL

71 142 COURTIER LÉA JSP GRAY

72 179 MATOS LALY JSP LURE

73 157 LUXEUIL EMMY JSP HERICOURT

74 188 GUYOT LAURA JSP LUXEUIL

75 149 LEBAUD CHARLOTTE JSP HERICOURT

76 194 DOPP VICTORINE JSP LUXEUIL

77 201 APARICIO MÉLINA JSP VESOUL

78 105 KHARRATIA NAELLE JSP HERICOURT

79 169 TAILLARD LEA JSP LURE

80 175 COTTA MATHIS JSP LURE

81 151 MIREBEAU JULIEN JSP HERICOURT

82 162 THIVIND EMMA JSP LURE

83 155 JONNARD ZOE JSP HERICOURT

84 191 ROUGETET LOUIS JSP LUXEUIL

86 147 DERVIEUX ANTOINE JSP GRAY

87 152 MOREIRA NOELINE JSP HERICOURT

88 170 LOPEZ MANON JSP LURE

89 168 SABRE INES JSP LURE

90 197 WAECHTER LILOU JSP LUXEUIL

91 210 LOREAU CLÉLIA JSP VESOUL

92 222 SANTO ENZO JSP VESOUL

93 154 HENNETIER ANGELINE JSP HERICOURT

94 186 JEANNEY LINDSAY JSP LUXEUIL

95 143 BESCHI ROSE JSP GRAY

96 145 MONGUZZI LÉO JSP GRAY

97 196 PERICHON-PICHOT TANYA JSP LUXEUIL

98 176 BELLY EMMA JSP LURE



99 158 MARTIN THEOPHILE JSP HERICOURT

- 117 MUNIER LÉA CIP VESOUL

- 139 GARNIER NINA JSP GRAY

- 146 GODOT SERVANE JSP GRAY

- 161 SCHNEIDER MAELY JSP LURE

- 183 DE SOUSA FRANCK CLAUDIA JSP LURE

120 LAGRELETTE NOÉLYNE JSP GRAY

121 VERON LORIC JSP GRAY

124 PERRISE ILAN JSP GRAY

126 THARION EMMA JSP GRAY

127 COLLEAU YOHANN JSP GRAY

129 PERRETTE TAO JSP GRAY

130 CHAPUIS LÉA JSP GRAY

173 COLLILIEUX MATHEO JSP LURE

177 BILLET GERMAIN JSP LURE

180 CLERC EVAN JSP LURE

185 BECLIER SYDONIE JSP LUXEUIL

200 JEUDY KYLIAN JSP LUXEUIL

218 TRIMAILLE AMAURY JSP VESOUL



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 123 COTTINY LOLA JSP GRAY

2 216 POIRET JEANNE JSP VESOUL

3 178 LAB MELINA JSP LURE

4 160 THUILLIER FLEURINE JSP HERICOURT

5 122 SOITOUX AXELLE JSP GRAY

6 128 FLAMAND LAURA JSP GRAY

7 174 SEPULCHRE Valentine JSP LUXEUIL

8 202 BLANCHARD MARIE JSP VESOUL

9 167 GALMICHE JEANNE JSP LURE

10 135 RICHARD LÉA JSP GRAY

11 217 RIBARD VALENTINE JSP VESOUL

12 224 VIENNOT CAPUCINE JSP VESOUL

13 229 BARBAY CLEIA JSP LURE

14 228 WICKY LEA JSP VESOUL

15 211 MAITRE ELOÏSE JSP VESOUL

16 205 DELAITRE OPHÉLIE JSP VESOUL

17 136 JULIEN ZOÉ JSP GRAY

18 223 LABBAYE CLEMENTINE JSP VESOUL

19 134 BOUVIER ROXANE JSP GRAY

20 153 TRAPPLER MANON JSP HERICOURT

21 102 CHARPENTIER LEANA JSP HERICOURT

22 166 GALLAND NAIA JSP LURE

23 138 COURVOISIER CLÉMENCE JSP GRAY

24 104 GUYOT LINDSAY JSP HERICOURT

25 214 NICHINI NINA JSP VESOUL

26 142 COURTIER LÉA JSP GRAY

27 179 MATOS LALY JSP LURE

28 157 LUXEUIL EMMY JSP HERICOURT

29 188 GUYOT LAURA JSP LUXEUIL

30 149 LEBAUD CHARLOTTE JSP HERICOURT

31 194 DOPP VICTORINE JSP LUXEUIL

32 201 APARICIO MÉLINA JSP VESOUL

33 105 KHARRATIA NAELLE JSP HERICOURT

34 169 TAILLARD LEA JSP LURE

35 162 THIVIND EMMA JSP LURE

36 155 JONNARD ZOE JSP HERICOURT

37 152 MOREIRA NOELINE JSP HERICOURT

38 170 LOPEZ MANON JSP LURE

39 168 SABRE INES JSP LURE

40 197 WAECHTER LILOU JSP LUXEUIL

41 210 LOREAU CLÉLIA JSP VESOUL

42 154 HENNETIER ANGELINE JSP HERICOURT

43 186 JEANNEY LINDSAY JSP LUXEUIL

44 143 BESCHI ROSE JSP GRAY

45 196 PERICHON-PICHOT TANYA JSP LUXEUIL

46 176 BELLY EMMA JSP LURE

139 GARNIER NINA JSP GRAY

Minimes Femmes



146 GODOT SERVANE JSP GRAY

161 SCHNEIDER MAELY JSP LURE

183 DE SOUSA FRANCK CLAUDIA JSP LURE

120 LAGRELETTE NOÉLYNE JSP GRAY

126 THARION EMMA JSP GRAY

130 CHAPUIS LÉA JSP GRAY

185 BECLIER SYDONIE JSP LUXEUIL



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 226 MUNIER MATEO JSP VESOUL

2 220 BRAND GABRIEL JSP VESOUL

3 182 MILLET ALBAN JSP LURE

4 163 HUET - ALEMANT LEANDRE JSP LURE

5 148 GIRARDOT ROMAIN JSP GRAY

6 189 PASCAUD ARTHUR JSP LUXEUIL

7 137 SCHEPENS ELIOT JSP GRAY

8 159 SCHOENFELDER MATIS JSP HERICOURT

9 198 CALAND YANIS JSP LUXEUIL

10 119 HULIN NOAH JSP GRAY

11 203 BOUILLET AXEL JSP VESOUL

12 221 CARRY CAMILLE JSP VESOUL

13 181 LUZET VUILLEMARD NOA JSP LURE

14 212 MOLIN MATHYS JSP VESOUL

15 225 DUFILS EVAN JSP VESOUL

16 209 LOCARINI ANGELO JSP VESOUL

17 215 PINOT NATHAN JSP VESOUL

18 190 MARTINELLI MAEL JSP LUXEUIL

19 165 BULHER BENOIT JSP LURE

20 164 ROS VEASMA JSP LURE

21 132 TROY LILIAN JSP GRAY

22 140 GUICHARD RYAN JSP GRAY

23 171 MITAULT ETAN JSP LURE

24 131 FERRAND MAXIMILIEN JSP GRAY

25 125 VIEILLE THÉO JSP GRAY

26 193 BURGON-BAUCHE LOAN JSP LUXEUIL

27 172 WATTELET NATHAN JSP LURE

28 144 ROUBY TIMOTHÉ JSP GRAY

29 192 DAIME NATHANAEL JSP LUXEUIL

30 206 FOURE VALENTIN JSP VESOUL

31 133 LACOMBE BENJAMIN JSP GRAY

32 175 COTTA MATHIS JSP LURE

33 151 MIREBEAU JULIEN JSP HERICOURT

34 191 ROUGETET LOUIS JSP LUXEUIL

35 147 DERVIEUX ANTOINE JSP GRAY

36 222 SANTO ENZO JSP VESOUL

37 145 MONGUZZI LÉO JSP GRAY

38 158 MARTIN THEOPHILE JSP HERICOURT

121 VERON LORIC JSP GRAY

124 PERRISE ILAN JSP GRAY

127 COLLEAU YOHANN JSP GRAY

129 PERRETTE TAO JSP GRAY

173 COLLILIEUX MATHEO JSP LURE

177 BILLET GERMAIN JSP LURE

180 CLERC EVAN JSP LURE

200 JEUDY KYLIAN JSP LUXEUIL

218 TRIMAILLE AMAURY JSP VESOUL

Minimes Hommes



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 118 TALLEUX ENORA CPI AILLEVILLERS

2 109 MONNIER MAELISSE CIP LURE

Cadets Femmes



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 111 FAIVRE MATHIS CIP LURE

2 116 MANGEL MATTEO CIP LURE

3 141 MASSON ANDREW JSP GRAY

4 112 BARROS DIEGO CIP LURE

5 219 AOUADI BADREDDINE JSP VESOUL

6 100 MICHEL MAXANDRE CI CHAMPAGNEY

7 113 BREVOT RYANN CIP LURE

8 108 SAUTERAUD LOIS CIP LURE

9 199 GALLOUL SAMY JSP LUXEUIL

10 107 LORION ALAN CIP LURE

11 106 AYMONIER ELIAS CIP LURE

Cadets Hommes



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 110 LAMBOLEY LÉNA CIP LURE

2 117 MUNIER LÉA CIP VESOUL

Juniors Femmes



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 20 BROCARD THOMAS CIP GRAY

2 43 BILLEREY SCOTT CIP LUXEUIL

3 21 RICHARD MATHIS CIP HERICOURT

4 19 LAPREVOTE TOM CIP GRAY

Juniors Hommes



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 15 GUILLAUME CANDICE CI PORT SUR SAONE

2 53 PRAOM MARGAUX CIP VESOUL

3 57 CLERC CORALINE CPI CONFLANS SUR LANTERNE

4 50 DEBOST JULIE CIP VESOUL

5 40 MORANZONI CHLOE CIP LURE

Seniors Femmes



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 25 TISSERAND PAUL CIP LURE

2 24 SOLDEVILA GAYLOR CIP HERICOURT

3 26 SIMON THIBAUT CIP LURE

4 61 LACREUSE ADRIEN CPI PLANCHER LES MINES

5 60 WOLFER ROMAIN CPI PESMES

6 51 RUSSY CLEMENT CIP VESOUL

7 52 COURTEJOIE THEO CIP VESOUL

8 27 MAZUY JOHAN CIP LURE

9 58 VALOT YAN CPI DES COMBES

10 45 ANDRÉ GILLES CIP LUXEUIL

11 49 LAPOIRIE DYLAN CIP VESOUL

12 46 LEMEU QUENTIN CIP LUXEUIL

13 44 FOURNIER LOIC CIP LUXEUIL

14 63 TAILHARDAT JEREMY ETAT MAJOR

15 2 QUILLET ANTONY CI COMBEAUFONTAINE

16 22 HIRLEMANN MEHDI CIP HERICOURT

17 37 LAROCHE DAMIEN CIP LURE

18 38 GALLOTTE ALEXIS CIP LURE

19 11 DELAITRE ERIC CI JUSSEY

20 12 TRANCHEVEUX MICKAEL CI JUSSEY

21 35 MATHIEU VINCENT CIP VESOUL

3 MANGIN XAVIER CI FOUGEROLLES

Seniors Hommes



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 14 VARINICH STÉPHANIE CI PORT SUR SAONE

2 54 PEREIRA ROSELYNE CIP VESOUL

Masters Femmes



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 5 SAUNIER THOMAS CI FRETIGNEY

2 42 TISSERAND FRANCOIS CIP LUXEUIL

3 16 RAIDRON FARID CI PORT SUR SAONE

4 7 GIMENO LUDOVIC CI FRETIGNEY

5 29 ODIN FREDERIC CIP LURE

6 1 VALLIER PASCAL CI COMBEAUFONTAINE

7 31 JULLOT CEDRIC CIP LURE

8 30 MOREL NICOLAS CIP LURE

9 55 TALLEUX NICOLAS CPI AILLEVILLERS

Masters 1 Hommes



Classement / 

catégorie
Dossard Nom Prénom Centre d'affectation

1 23 BOISSON MARTIAL CIP HERICOURT

2 62 HELLEU STÉPHANE ETAT MAJOR

3 66 TAILHARDAT FABRICE ETAT MAJOR

4 41 AIMÉ DIMITRI CIP LUXEUIL

5 48 GIRARD FABRICE CIP VESOUL

6 17 CHARRIERE JEAN-CLAUDE CI RIOZ

7 8 MARQUES CARLOS CI FRETIGNEY

8 6 CHOPARD PIERRE CI FRETIGNEY

9 56 MENIERE PHILIPPE CPI CONFLANS SUR LANTERNE

10 18 BERNARD DENIS CI SAINT REMY

12 28 MATEUS VIRGILIO CI SAINT LOUP

13 65 VIENNET GILLES ETAT MAJOR

14 64 BEL FRANCK ETAT MAJOR

15 59 DELON PASCAL CPI MOFFANS

16 9 CHARTIER THIERRY CI FRETIGNEY

17 32 GAUDIN MICKAEL CIP LURE

18 33 VAUCHEROT LAURENT CIP LURE

Masters 2 Hommes


